4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2

01

fil:

02
ei 02
e . 02
ati: 73

0507785M
0507765F
0440433F
0507752F
0507711F
0440429M
0507714M
0507723F
0440431F
0507776M
0507780M
0507705M
0507742F
0507788F
0507739M
0440481F
0507702F
0507748F
0507747F
0507782F
0507709F
0507743M
0507720M
0507764F
0507756M
0440479F
0440402M
0507753F
0507759F
0507755M
0507734M
0507777F
0507736M
0507718M
0507713M
0507728F
0507772M
0507725F
0507771M
0507757M

- BENZING Live!

740205
44°

54"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

56.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

7" N Longitudine
17:56:17 GPS
17:56:17 +0
17:56:17 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA189576 | 02.05 17
| |DA4603EO0 | 02.05 17
| | DA4606FEF | 02.05 17
| |DA4603B4 | 02.05 17
| |DA46032C | 02.05 17
| |DA460647 | 02.05 17
| |DA4603CE | 02.05 17
| |DA460448 | 02.05 17
| |DA46060A | 02.05 17
| |DA4605B9 | 02.05 17
| |DA12881D | 02.05 17
| |DA460511 | 02.05 17
| |DA46048A | 02.05 17
| | DA54DC56 | 02.05 17:
| |DA46035B | 02.05 17
| |DA460383 | 02.05 17
| |DA4605A8 | 02.05 17
| |DA4606D8 | 02.05 17
| |DA46037F | 02.05 17
| |DA1895EC | 02.05 17:
| |DA46044A | 02.05 17
| |DA46066C | 02.05 17
| | DA4606AF | 02.05 17
| |DA460492 | 02.05 17
| |DA4603DD | 02.05 17:
| |DA460614 | 02.05 17
| |DA4604F2 | 02.05 17
| |DA46069B | 02.05 18:
| |DA460389 | 02.05 18:
| |DA4606D5 | 02.05 18:
| |DA46063F | 02.05 18:
| |DA460574 | 02.05 18:
| |DA46046B | 02.05 18:
| |DA4606B0O | 02.05 18:
| |DA460576 | 02.05 18:
| |DA4605AD | 02.05 18:
| |DA46054A | 02.05 18:
| |DA4603D5 | 02.05 18:
| |DA46044E | 02.05 18:
| |DA460501 | 02.05 18:

Cod concurs: 33176

Loc lansare

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bulacu Cristian
24° 3" 45' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

03, 05,2025 0522%

248280
8000A8FO


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230371_1746208577.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01

fil:

02
02
02
13

ei
e
ati:

740205
44°

54"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0507721F
0507707F
0507758M
0440480F
0507745M
0507706eM
0507767M
0507735M
0507778F
0507760M
0507715M
0507744M
0507727F
0507724M
0507701F
0507730F
0507703M
0507746M
0507781M
0507731M
0507708F
0507729M
0507751F
0507779M
0507787F
0507717M
0507737M
0507704F
0507762M
0507719F
0507749M
0440407M
0440445F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

56.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:17 GPS
:17 40
:17 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA46061F | 02.05 18:
|DA4606B9 | 02.05 18:
|DA4606C5 | 02.05 18:
|DA46037A | 02.05 18:
|DA460536 | 02.05 18:
|DA4603B7 | 02.05 18:
|DA460494 | 02.05 18:
|DA4605D3 | 02.05 18:
|DAFF2FEF | 02.05 18:
|DA460436 | 02.05 18:
|DA4604E0 | 02.05 18:
|DA46056B | 02.05 18:
|DA460540 | 02.05 18:
|DA460611 | 02.05 18:
|DA4605E1 | 02.05 18:
|DA460550 | 02.05 18:
|DA460613 | 02.05 18:
|DA46045D | 02.05 18:
| DA34B077 | 02.05 18:
|DA4606BD | 02.05 18:
|DA460533 | 02.05 18:
|DA46066F | 02.05 18:
|DA4604F7 | 02.05 18:
|DA1287DD | 02.05 18:
|DA189617 | 02.05 18:
|DA460600 | 02.05 18:
| DA4605BF | 02.05 18:
|DA460376 | 02.05 18:
| DA4605AB | 02.05 18:
|DA46047E | 02.05 18:
|DA460469 | 02.05 18:
|DA460490 | 02.05 18:
|DA460500 | 02.05 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

33176

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Bulacu Cristian
24° 3" 45' E

248280
8000A8FO

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

03, 05,2025 0522%


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230371_1746208577.pdf

